SW
IT
CH
IN
G
RF SWITCHING PXI CARD
Multiple switching configurations•
Hi-density RF switching•

200 MHz < -35 dB
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX6062 RF multiplexer, 12 Groups of 1 x 4, 200MHz
Bandwidth
ACCESSORY
GX96403 Mating Coax Connector and 20 Coax Pins
GX96404 Mating Coax Connector and 20 Coax Pins Crimped
(One End) to 3 Foot Wires (aka GT96404)
GX96404-60 Mating Coax Connector with 20 Coax Pins Crimped
(One End) to 5 Foot Wires
GX96405 Mating Coax Connector and 20 Coax Pins Crimped
(Both Ends) to 3 Foot Wires
GX96405-60 Mating Coax Connector and 20 Coax Pins Crimped
(Both Ends) to 5 Foot Wires
GT96406 Mating Coax Connector with 20 Coax Pins Crimped
to 3 Foot Wires with BNC Connectors
GX96407 MMS Pin Extraction Tool
GX96408 Burndy Pin Extraction Tool
GX96409 Mating Coax Connector, No Pins
GX96410 Coax Connector Pin for GX96409, package of 20
GX96411 One 3 Foot Coax Wire with a Coax Pin Crimped on
One End
GX96412 One 3 Foot Coax Wire with a Coax Pin Crimped on
One End and BNC on Other End
GX6062
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listed are trademarks of their respective
companies.